Record nuoto A.S.P.M.1.
Femmine vasca 25 metri

50 metri stile libero

fino a 34
35-44
45-54

55 oltre

100 stile libero
fino a 34 anni
35-44 anni
45-54

oltre 55

200 stile libero
fino a 34 anni
35-44

45-54

oltre 55

400 stile libero
fino a 34 anni
35-44

45-54

50 farfalla
fino a 34
35-44
45-54

55 oltre

100 farfalla

35-44
45-54

50 rana
fino a 34
35-44
45-54

55 oltre

100 rana
35-44
45-54

200 rana
45-54

50 dorso
fino a 34
35-44
45-54

55 oltre

Chiampo Tatiana
Checconi Alessia
Gili Sonia

Penzo Susi

31.9 Modena 1999
29.70 Lugano 2009
32.16 Reggio Emilia 2018
34.13 Genova 2017

1.10.1  Livorno 2001
1.05.47 New York 2011
1.11.6 Senigallia 2014
1.19.33 Genova 2017

Chiampo Tatiana
Checconi Alessia
Cantelli Angela
Penzo Susi

Calcio Gaudino Federica 2.46.74 Riccione 2002

Checconi Alessia
Cantelli Angela

Occelli Ada Francesca

2.25.85 New YORK 2011
2.41.80 Torino 2015
4.18.7 Grottammare 2019

Giovannetti Daniela 6.40.5 Livorno 2001

Galizio Cinzia
Penzo Susi

Bozzao Andrea
Gili Sonia
Raineri Antonella
Penzo Susi

Pagan Serena
Pagan Serena

Gili Sonia
Checconi Alessia
Raineri Antonella
Di Bernardo Maria

Checconi Alessia
Beltramini Eva

Cominetti Lidia

Gorlato Miriam
Mitraglietta Maria
Penzo Susi

Penzo Susi

7.03.92 Lugano 2009
6.29.33 Lugano 2009

32.38 Grottammare 2023
35.30 Milano 2006

37 Roma 2010

42.51 Genova 2017

1.41.71 Reggio Emilia 2012
1.5

2.55 Reggio Emilia 2022

43.53
37.56
41.90
48.0

Riccione 2002

New York 2011

Roma 2010
Grottammare 2019

1.24.03 New York 2011
1.49.60 Genova 2017

4.23.81 Bruxelles 2014

37.50 Milano 2006

40.13 Reggio Emilia 2012

40.28 Torino 2015
42.58 Genova 2017



100 dorso
fino a 34
35-44
45-54
55-64

100 misti
fino a 34
35-44
45-54

55 oltre

200 misti
fino a 34
45-54

Gorlato Miriam
Benaglia Tiziana
Andreoli Cristina
Benaglia Tiziana

Giallonardo Sara
Checconi Alessia
Di Benardo Maria
Penzo Susi

Giallonardo Sara
Mantero Marina

Staffetta 4x 50 stile libero

Torino

1
1

1
1

1.14.66
1.17.49
1.31.21
1.37.02

2.41.90
3.41.30

2.09.6

.26.50 Roma 2010

.30.12 Roma 2010

.53.20 Roma 2010

.44.85 Grottammare 2023

Reggio Emilia 2012
Lugano 2009
Reggio Emilia 2012
Genova 2017

Senigallia 2014
Senigallia 2014

Milano 2006



